

Master's in Trading | 2025-2026 Tuition & Fees

MIT STUDENTS		
Degree Program	# of Credits	Cost per Credit
Master's in Trading (MIT)	36	\$800

MIT STUDENTS	
Schedule of Fees	
Application (non-refundable)	\$50 one-time
Registration (non-refundable)	\$25 per semester
Technology Resource Fee	\$150 per semester
Student ID Card	\$10
Student ID Card Replacement	\$15
Enrollment Fee	\$200
Program Change	\$250
Degree Diploma Gold Embossed	\$100
Degree Diploma Replacement	\$125
Payment Plan Processing Fee	\$50
Late Tuition (New Students)	\$50 per week
Late Tuition (Continuing Students)	\$35
Returned Check	\$35
Student Tuition Recovery Fund (STRF)	\$0.00 per \$1,000



Master's in Trading | 2025-2026 Tuition & Fees

Please Note: All holds and student debts owed to the University, with the exception of financial aid loans, must be cleared with the Office of Financial Aid or with the University Billing Department before an official transcript or diploma may be released.

➤ Changes In Fee Schedule: Tuition and fee charges are subject to change at the school's discretion. If there are any fee increases, the changes will become effective the next semester. Tuition rate increases, when deemed necessary by the University, become effective at the beginning of the academic year during the Fall semester. Students will be notified prior to any tuition or fee changes.

Westcliff offers the following convenient payment options:

- Visa, Mastercard, Discover and American Express
- PayPal, PayPal Credit, Venmo, Apple Pay and Google Pay digital wallets
- ACH (checking and savings)

Visit westcliff.edu/payment-form to pay online.